
Bellbird School Uniform order form  

  

If you would like to place an order for school uniform, please fill in the form below and send into the school office with the appropriate 

amount of money.  Where possible uniform will be sent home within 1-2 school days via your child.  

  

  

Item  

  

Sizes  

  

Price  

  

Quantity 

required  

   Size required     

Total amount  
24”  
3/4  

26”  
5/6  

28”  
7/8  

30”  
9/10  

32”  
10/11  

34”  
11/12  

36” 

Sweatshirts  24” – 32”  £10.00                    
34” , 36” £12.00                    

Cardigan  24” – 32”  £12.00                    
34”,  36”  £14.00                   

Polo Shirts 

Blue  

24” – 32”  £ 9.00                   
34”,  36”  £10.25                    

Polo Shirts 

White  

24” – 32”  £ 8.50                    
34”,  36”  £ 9.75                   

PE T-shirts  24” – 32”  £ 6.50                    

         

PE shorts – 

Navy  

3/4 years to  
11/12 years  

£5.00                    

Book Bags  Blue  £5.00                    

   

Total number of items ordered  ________________     Total amount enclosed:  _________________________  

 

 Pupil Name:  ………………………………………        Class:  ……………………………………  

 

Please make cheques payable to “The Bellbird Primary School”  


